	 All our Snapframes feature:
•	 Easy snap-open/snap-shut poster change.
•	 Built-in security – when closed all fixings and opening method are hidden
from view.
•	 UV stable poster cover sheet – will not turn brown and protects poster
from fade in sunlight.
•	 Anti-glare poster cover sheet – maintains message visibility under bright
lighting.
•	 Pre-drilled and individually boxed with screws and wall plugs.
•	 We recommend the use of moisture resistant posters when used
outdoors.
	 Made to order service from a choice of 12 stock finishes
•	 Fast lead times – typically, 1-10 frames (3-5 days), 11-25 frames (5-7 days).
•	 Custom sizes from as small as 210 x 210mm.
•	 Oversize frames (>1.5m2) may require collecting by customer if too large
for our parcel delivery provider or for palletising.
•	 Choose from the following stock colours and finishes:
Snapframes (overview)
Anti-glare cover sheet
included.
Note: wider frame profiles do a better job of keeping the poster cover and poster secure in windy weather
than smaller frame profiles.
Silver anodised
(stocked)
15, 25 or 38mm
standard and
25mm or 42mm
security.
RAL 5002
Ultramarine
Blue
(25 & 38mm)
Sapphire Blue
RAL 5003
(25 & 38mm)
RAL 9005
Jet Black*
(25 & 38mm)
RAL 9003
Signal White*
(25 & 38mm)
RAL 3020
Traffic Red
(25 & 38mm)
Wood
(25mm only)
Satin Chrome
(25mm)
Other colours available subject to minimum
order quantity and longer lead time.
* Standard sizes stocked.
RAL 6005
Moss Green
(25 & 38mm)
Gold
(25mm only)
RAL 7037
Dusty Grey
(25 & 38mm)
Stainless Steel
(25mm only)
15mm Profile with Mitred Corners – Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A5 130 x 190 160 x 220 0.16 SNA515SA(P)
A4 195 x 280 225 x 310 0.23 SNA415SA(P)
A3 277 x 400 307 x 430 0.34 SNA315SA(P)
15mm Profile with Mitred Corners – Black
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A5 127 x 188 158 x 220 0.16 SNA515BLK(P)
25mm Profile with Round Corners - Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 195 x 282 245 x 333 0.28 SNRA425SA(P)
A3 275 x 400 325 x 450 0.44 SNRA325SA(P)
A2 405 x 580 455 x 630 0.70 SNRA225SA(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 745 545 x 797 0.96 SNR2325SA(P)
A1 574 x 821 624 x 870 1.3 SNRA125SA(P)
15mm
25mm
Standard Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
Standard Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 SNA425SA(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 SNA325SA(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 SNA225SA(P)
495 x 708mm 477 x 690 528 x 740 0.80 SN49570825SA(W)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 SN2325SA(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 SNA125SA(P)
A0 824 x 1172 876 x 1222 1.74 SNA025SA(W)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Black
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 SNA425BLK(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 SNA325BLK(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 SNA225BLK(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 SN2325BLK(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 SNA125BLK(P)
A0 821 x 1169 875 x 1223 1.87 SNA025BLK(W)
25mm
25mm
Standard Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Ultramarine Blue (RAL 5002)
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 SNA425BLU(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 SNA325BLU(P)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Traffic Red (RAL 3020)
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 SNA425RD(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 SNA325RD(P)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - White
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 SNA425WT(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 SNA325WT(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 SNA225WT(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 SN2325WT(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 SNA125WT(P)
25mm
Standard Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
38mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
30" x 40" 725 x 980 800 x 1050 2.0 SN3438SA(W)
A0 805 x 1154 888 x 1230 2.5 SNA038SA(W)
40" x 60" 980 x 1490 1060 x 1570 3.5 SN4638SA(W)
Also available with round corners (made to order).
32mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Order Code
A4 190 x 280 255 x 340 0.47 SNA432SA(W)
A3 275 x 400 340 x 465 0.67 SNA332SA(W)
A2 400 x 575 465 x 640 0.96 SNA232SA(W)
20" x 30" 490 x 745 550 x 805 1.22 SN203032SA(W)
A1 575 x 820 635 x 885 1.45 SNA132SA(W)
30" x 40" 740 x 995 805 x 1060 2.0 SN304032SA(W)
A0 820 x 1170 880 x 1230 2.5 SNA032SA(W)
40" x 60" 995 x 1505 1055 x 1565 3.0 SN406032SA(W)
32mm
38mm